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1 001 - D P & B S DEGREE COLLEGE ANUPSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A120302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060502T(INT)B.A.05

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A120503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

2 002 - J A V GIRLS COLLEGE BARAUT A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A090302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A090503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

3 003 - D J COLLEGE BARAUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

Q10035(INT)B.A.03

V0001046(TH+PR)B.A.03

A050502T(INT)B.A.05

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

V0001046(TH+PR)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

4 004 - J V COLLEGE BARAUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

V0001009(TH+PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B017302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B060302P(EXT)B.Sc03
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B190302P(EXT)B.Sc03

V0001002(TH+PR)B.Sc03

Z030301(INT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B017503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B060503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B190503P(EXT)B.Sc05

5 005 - S P R C DEGREE COLLEGE BAGHPAT A090302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A090503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B060302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

6 006 - D A V COLLEGE BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

7 009 - SYANA DEGREE COLLEGE, GHANSURPUR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

8 010 - SHYAM LAL SRASHWATI MAHAVIDYALYA SHIKARPUR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05
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9 011 - MUSLIM GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

V0001004(PR)B.A.03

A130503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

C010302T(INT)B.Com03

V0001004(PR)B.Com03

10 012 - G S K DEGREE COLLEGE, BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

11 013 - R M L CHAUBISA MAHAVIDYALAYA, MOHANA(B.SHAHR) A010301T(INT)B.A.03

A040301T(INT)B.A.03

A060301T(INT)B.A.03

A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A070304T(INT)B.A.03

A080301T(INT)B.A.03

A130301T(INT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

V0001012(TH+PR)B.A.03

Z030301(INT)B.A.03

A010501T(INT)B.A.05

A010502T(INT)B.A.05

A040501T(INT)B.A.05

A040502T(INT)B.A.05

A060501T(INT)B.A.05

A060502T(INT)B.A.05

A060503P(INT)B.A.05

A070504T(INT)B.A.05

A070505T(INT)B.A.05

A080501T(INT)B.A.05

A080503T(INT)B.A.05

A130501T(INT)B.A.05

A130502T(INT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

12 014 - S D D K K DEGREE COLLEGE, CHINGRAUATI(B.SHAHR) A090302P(EXT)B.A.03

13 017 - DIGAMBAR COLLEGE, DEBAI A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

V0001002(TH+PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

14 018 - KM MAYAWATI RAJKIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA BADALPUR A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03
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A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

15 019 - M M H COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A090302P(EXT)B.A.03

16 020 - M B DEGREE COLLEGE DADRI A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

17 022 - M M COLLEGE, KHEKRA A040301T(INT)B.A.03

Q10032(INT)B.A.03

V0001004(TH+PR)B.A.03

A040501T(INT)B.A.05

A040502T(INT)B.A.05

18 023 - R C C V GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

19 024 - S D COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

20 025 - V M L G COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A320302P(EXT)B.A.03

V0001012(TH+PR)B.A.03

A010502T(INT)B.A.05

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A130503P(INT)B.A.05

A320502P(EXT)B.A.05

A320503P(EXT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

21 028 - S S V COLLEGE, HAPUR A120302P(EXT)B.A.03

A180502P(EXT)B.A.05

22 030 - R S S COLLEGE, PILAKHUWA A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

V0001068(TH+PR)B.A.03

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

Q10032(INT)B.Sc03

V0001070(TH+PR)B.Sc03

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

Z050501(INT)B.Sc05

Q10032(INT)B.Com03

V0001070(TH+PR)B.Com03
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Z050501(INT)B.Com05

23 033 - K D COLLEGE, SIMBHAOLI A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

24 038 - SHREE DRONACHARYA(P.G.)  COLLEGE DANKAUR A090503P(EXT)B.A.05

25 039 - S A D J GIRLS COLLEGE, CHHAPRAULI Z050501(INT)B.A.05

26 042 - N R E C COLLEGE, KHURJA,BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A090503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

27 044 - GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE CHHAPRAULI V0001104(TH+PR)B.A.03

28 045 - A S COLLEGE, LAKHAOTI BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

29 046 - DR AMBEDKAR DEGREE COLLEGE MEERUT E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

30 047 - C S S S (PG) COLLEGE (FORMERLY K V PG COLLEGE) MACHHARA V0001001(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001077(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001027(TH+PR)B.Sc03

31 049 - A S COLLEGE, MAWANA A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

32 052 - D N COLLEGE, MEERUT B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

33 053 - I N COLLEGE, MEERUT A300302P(EXT)B.A.03

A310302P(EXT)B.A.03
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A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

A320503P(EXT)B.A.05

34 054 - VEDIC KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE TATIRI B070302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

35 055 - MEERUT COLLEGE, MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A120302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

B060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

E020301T(INT)B.A.03

E020302P(INT)B.A.03

Q10012(INT)B.A.03

Q10029(INT)B.A.03

Q10032(INT)B.A.03

Q10034(INT)B.A.03

Q10035(INT)B.A.03

Q10036(INT)B.A.03

Q30001(INT)B.A.03

Q30002(INT)B.A.03

V0001003(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001005(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001024(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001027(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001035(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001037(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001053(TH+PR)B.A.03

Z030301(INT)B.A.03

A120503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

B060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

E020501T(INT)B.A.05

E020502T(INT)B.A.05

E020503P(INT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

B010302P(INT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc03

Q10012(INT)B.Sc03

Q10032(INT)B.Sc03

Q10034(INT)B.Sc03

Q30002(INT)B.Sc03

V0001003(TH+PR)B.Sc03

V0001024(TH+PR)B.Sc03

V0001027(TH+PR)B.Sc03

V0001035(TH+PR)B.Sc03
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V0001037(TH+PR)B.Sc03

V0001053(TH+PR)B.Sc03

Z030301(INT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

Z050501(INT)B.Sc05

Q10012(INT)B.Com03

Q10032(INT)B.Com03

Q10034(INT)B.Com03

Q10035(INT)B.Com03

V0001003(TH+PR)B.Com03

V0001005(TH+PR)B.Com03

V0001024(TH+PR)B.Com03

V0001027(TH+PR)B.Com03

V0001037(TH+PR)B.Com03

V0001053(TH+PR)B.Com03

Z030301(INT)B.Com03

Z050501(INT)B.Com05

36 056 - N A S COLLEGE, MEERUT E020302P(INT)B.A.03

E020502T(INT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B060302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc03

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B060503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B600301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600302T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

37 058 - R G COLLEGE, MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A320302P(EXT)B.A.03

B070302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

Q10036(INT)B.A.03

A090502T(INT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05
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A320502P(EXT)B.A.05

A320503P(EXT)B.A.05

B070503P(EXT)B.A.05

38 059 - K P T MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE, MURADNAGAR Z050501(INT)B.A.05

39 060 - K L M MAHAVIDYALAYA, MEERUT A090302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

B070302P(EXT)B.A.03

A090503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

40 062 - M M COLLEGE, MODINAGAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A180502P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc03

B060302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B060503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

41 063 - G D M GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, MODINAGAR V0001077(TH+PR)B.A.03

A320502P(EXT)B.A.05

A320503P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

V0001082(TH+PR)B.Sc Hsc03

B600301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600302T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03
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V0001082(TH+PR)B.Sc Hsc03

42 070 - GANDHI SMARAK DEVNAGRI COLLEGE PARIKSHITGARH A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

43 085 - FAIZ-E-AAM DEGREE COLLEGE MEERUT A060503P(INT)B.A.05

44 086 - L R COLLEGE, SAHIBABAD E020301T(INT)B.A.03

E020302P(INT)B.A.03

Z030301(INT)B.A.03

B190302P(EXT)B.Sc03

45 087 - GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE, NOIDA A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

46 088 - J S DEGREE COLLEGE, SIKANDRABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

A180502P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

47 089 - S M C L K GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE SIKANDRABAD E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

48 091 - SHAHEED MANGAL PANDEY GOVT GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE MEERUT B010302P(INT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(INT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

49 095 - S S S S DEGREE COLLEGE, RASANA A040301T(INT)B.A.03

A060301T(INT)B.A.03

A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A040501T(INT)B.A.05

A040502T(INT)B.A.05

A060501T(INT)B.A.05

A060502T(INT)B.A.05

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

50 097 - St. JOSEPH GIRLS COLLEGE, SARDHANA A060301T(INT)B.A.03

A210301T(INT)B.A.03

A060501T(INT)B.A.05

A060502T(INT)B.A.05

A210501T(INT)B.A.05

A210502T(INT)B.A.05

V0001043(PR)B.Com03

C010501T(INT)B.Com05

C010502T(INT)B.Com05
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C010504T(INT)B.Com05

C010505T(INT)B.Com05

51 098 - SANJAY GANDHI (P.G) COLLEGE, SARURPUR KHURD, MEERUT A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc03

Q10032(INT)B.Sc03

52 1003- C I M T DEGREE COLLEGE, BULANDSHAHR A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

53 1005- TEJAS INST. OF EDU. & TRAINING KHAILA, BAGHPAT A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

54 1006- SHRI RAM SINGH LODHI RAJPUT MAHAVIDYALYA DEBAI BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

55 1007- SHRI GURU HARGOVIND SAHABH JI MEM. COLL. OF EDU.JULHEDA MRT. A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

56 1011- ANGOORI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AURANAGABAD, BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

57 1018- INGRAHAM INSTITUTE GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE,RAZAPUR GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

58 1019- DHARAM INST. OF TECHNOLOGY BALENI, BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

59 1024- R S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BAMNAULI, BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

60 1049- KALAWATI CHHUTTAN LAL KAKA DEGREE COLLEGE SIKANDRABAD BSR A110302P(EXT)B.A.03
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V0001003(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001003(TH+PR)B.Com03

61 1101- BRAHMANAND MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA DHANKAR KHURJA A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

62 1119- JANTA JAGRITI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE IKRI MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

63 112 - R D P D KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA JAHANGIRABAD BULANDSHAHR A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

64 1124- RAJESH PILOT MAHAVIDYALYA SHAKALPURA, GHAZIABAD A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

65 1130- GOVT MODEL DEGREE COLLEGE ARNIA BULANDSHAHR A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

66 1137- VIMLA DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION JULEDHA SARDHANA MEERUT A060301T(INT)B.A.03

A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

Q30003(INT)B.A.03

Z030301(INT)B.A.03

67 1139- GANGOTRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DHANAURI G.B.NAGAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

V0001016(TH+PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

V0001016(TH+PR)B.Sc03

68 114 - BHAWANI DEGREE COLLEGE SHAHAJAHANPUR MEERUT A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

69 1141- SITARAM INSTITUTE OF TECH.MAVI KILA PARIKSHITGARH MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

70 1147- S.B.N. GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, UTTARANCHAL NAGAR, NANDGRAM,GZB B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

71 1160- I.L.A.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, DAUTAE, GARHMUKTESHWAR, HAPUR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03
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B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

72 1166- CHANDER SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, GARI DULLA, BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

V0001077(PR)B.A.03

Z030301(INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

73 1170- SHANTI NIKETAN GROUP OF INSTT. EKLA MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT A090503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

74 118 - NAVJIWAN KISAN DEGREE COLLEGE MAWANA MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

75 119 - SH. H S M S KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA PAHASOO BSR A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

76 1194- Veerangna Awantibai Mahavidyalaya, Aalampur, Bulandshahr A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

77 1196- Surya College of Education A110302P(INT)B.A.03

E010302P(INT)B.A.03
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78 1208- F.M. DEGREE COLLEGE, BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

79 1212- CHAUDHARY PHOOL SINGH ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALA, DADRI ROAD,

PICHKORA, BA
A070301T(INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

80 123 - CH. HARCHAND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA GOTHANI BULANDSHAHR B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

81 1233- GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ,  JEWAR , NOIDA(G.B.NAGAR) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

V0001068(TH)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

82 1239- SATYADEV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECH JAHANGIRABAD DEHAT

BULANDSHAHR
A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

83 1240- SHRI RAM CHANDRA DEGREE COLLEGE ASIFABAD SAMASPUR MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A050501T(INT)B.A.05

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

84 1242- RARDHANA DEGREE COLLEGE RARDHANA SARDHANA A060302P(INT)B.A.03

A210302P(INT)B.A.03

A060503P(INT)B.A.05

85 1246- BANARSIDAS GARG DEGREE COLLEGE AHAMADGARH BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

86 1248- KCC INSTITUTE OF LEGAL & HIGHER EDUCATION, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3 ,

GREATER NOIDA
V0001069(TH+PR)B.Com03

87 125 - SMT SUKHVIRI DEVI GAYATRI DEVI COLLEGE,JEWAR  G.B.NAGAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05
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88 1251- ROBIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

89 126 - D R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY GARHMUKTESHWAR

HAPUR
A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

C010301T(INT)B.Com03

C010302T(INT)B.Com03

C010304T(INT)B.Com03

Q10029(INT)B.Com03

V0001077(TH+PR)B.Com03

Z030301(INT)B.Com03

C010501T(INT)B.Com05

C010502T(INT)B.Com05

C010503T(INT)B.Com05

C010505T(INT)B.Com05

Z050501(INT)B.Com05

90 127 - RAJKUMAR GOEL GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE GARHMUKTESHWAR A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

91 130 - D A V DEGREE COLLEGE KHARKHAUDA A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

92 133 - BASANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE DEOLI GULAOTHI BULANDSHAHR A060302P(INT)B.A.03

A060503P(INT)B.A.05

A130503P(INT)B.A.05

93 135 - BARAUT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BARAUT BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

94 137 - MAHARAJA AGRASAIN COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDU., BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

95 141 - HAZARI LAL MEMORIAL INSTT. OF EDUC. & TECH. KHAILA BAGHPAT B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

96 146 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,BILASPUR, GREATER NOIDA A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

DATE  :

PAGE NO. :        15
LIST OF INCOMPLETE MARKS (UG-NEP) DEC-2025

COLLEGE CODE & NAME COURSESEM STATUSSL.

08/01/2026

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

97 147 - DHARAM PAL SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE ADAMPUR BAGHPAT A010301T(INT)B.A.03

A070304T(INT)B.A.03

Q10029(INT)B.A.03

V0001005(TH+PR)B.A.03

Z030301(INT)B.A.03

A010501T(INT)B.A.05

A010502T(INT)B.A.05

A040501T(INT)B.A.05

A040502T(INT)B.A.05

A050501T(INT)B.A.05

A050502T(INT)B.A.05

A050504T(INT)B.A.05

A060501T(INT)B.A.05

A060502T(INT)B.A.05

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A070504T(INT)B.A.05

A070505T(INT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

B010501T(INT)B.Sc05

B010502T(INT)B.Sc05

B010503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B020501T(INT)B.Sc05

B020502T(INT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

Z050501(INT)B.Sc05

98 154 - SETH TARIF SINGH JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE KHATTA BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

99 163 - S S D KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE,DEBAI, BULANDSHAHR A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

100 166 - S R INSTITUTE OF MANAGMENT & TECH.,RAILWAY ROAD, DIBAI (BSR) A040501T(INT)B.A.05

A040502T(INT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

101 167 - RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RASOOLABAD, NANPUR, GHAZIABAD E010302P(EXT)B.A.03
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E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

102 168 - MANYWAR KASHI RAM GOVT. COLLEGE SADIQUE NAGAR LONI GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A320302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A320502P(EXT)B.A.05

A320503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

V0001085(TH)B.Com03

103 172 - MAA AMBA BALIKA DEGREE COLLEGE, GWALIKHERA,BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

104 173 - NIRMAL GANGA INSTT. OF EDUCATION JARGAWAN BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

105 177 - S S D JWALA PRASAD AGGARWAL KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE,NARSENA BSR A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.Com05

106 178 - GAYATRI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHHAPRAULI, BARAUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03
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B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

107 181 - SETH RAMA NAND MANGAL SEN DEGREE COLLEGE, CHHATARI (BSR) B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

108 182 - KALINDI COLLEGE, MALAKPUR-CHHAPRAULI ROAD, BARAUT (BAGHPAT) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

109 187 - F F MJ. RAMPHOOL SINGH SMARAK KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE, PHALAVDA A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

110 191 - SHRI RAM SINGH PREM LATA KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE RATANPUR E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

111 195 - H L M COLLEGE DELHI MEERUT ROAD GHAZIABAD Z030301(INT)B.A.03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

112 202 - SHRI RAM KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALA KISOLI BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

113 203 - R K COLLEGE KITHORE MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

114 205 - SHRI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MAVI KALA KHATTA BAGHPAT B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

115 206 - R J INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION BULANDSHAHAR A060503P(EXT)B.A.05



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

DATE  :

PAGE NO. :        18
LIST OF INCOMPLETE MARKS (UG-NEP) DEC-2025

COLLEGE CODE & NAME COURSESEM STATUSSL.

08/01/2026

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

116 207 - SHRI SAI MAHAVIDYALAYA FATHEHPUR PUTTHI BAGHPAT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

117 209 - GYAN BHARTI INSTITUTE OF MANAG. STUDIES MEERUT A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

E020302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A120503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

118 211 - SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAG. & TECH. KHURJA ROAD BULANDSHAHR E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

119 212 - DHAN SINGH GURJAR MAHAVIDYALAYA LONI GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

120 215 - WALSON INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. SIKANDRABAD A080301T(INT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

121 220 - M S INSTITUTE CHOLA ROAD BULANDSHAHAR A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

122 224 - PARSANDI DEVI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. BILASPUR G.NOIDA A060503P(INT)B.A.05

123 227 - VAIBHAV INT. OF MGMT. & TECH. JALKHERA G T ROAD BULANDSHAHR A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

124 228 - LAKHMI CHAND PATWARI COLLEGE OF EDU., KHEKRA (BAGHPAT) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

125 231 - RAGHUBAR DAYAL PRABHU DAYAL INST. OF HIGHER EDU. JAHANGRIBAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05
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A070501T(INT)B.A.05

A070502T(INT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

126 232 - DHARMENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL COLLEGE ATOLA MEERUT A060503P(INT)B.A.05

127 233 - BABA BANSHI DHAR BALIKA MAHAVIDYALYA NISURKHA BULANDSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

128 234 - CHANDRAKANTA MAHAVIDYALYA PEER BIYAWANI SIKANDRABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

129 247 - A.P.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION JULHERA,MEERUT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

130 252 - ADHARSHILA TEACHER TRAINING INSTT. FOR WOMEN MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

131 253 - VIDYOTAMA KANYA MAHAVIDYALIYA CHINDORI ROAD LAWAR, MEERUT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

132 255 - SHATAKSHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHITWANA SHERPUR MEERUT A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E020503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03
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B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

133 257 - TRIVENI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT DOLA BAGHPAT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

134 263 - KRISHNA INSTT.OF EDUCATION BANA MAWANA ROAD MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

Q10032(INT)B.Com03

135 264 - MURTI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE PILANA BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

136 265 - BAGHPAT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECH. PILANA BAGHPAT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

137 266 - SHRI RAM NIWAS KANYA MAHAVIDHLAYA KARNAWAL MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

138 267 - SATNAMI KANYA VIDHYAPEETH,RUKANPUR,KHURJA,BULANDSHAHR A130302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A320302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A130503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A320502P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

A320503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

139 275 - M G M DEGREE COLLEGE DHIKOLI BAGHPAT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

140 280 - GODWILL DEGREE COLLEGE KIRTHAL BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

141 281 - YOGINATH VIDYAPEETH SAROORPUR KALA BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

142 282 - MEGNATH SINGH SISODIA INST. OF EDUCATION & TECH. HAPUR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

Q10029(INT)B.Com03

143 284 - SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION BAGHPAT A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

144 286 - SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE RADDHANA MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03
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V0001012(TH+PR)B.A.03

V0001015(TH+PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

145 288 - RAJIV GANDHI GRAMIN COLLEGE MURADPUR NIJAMSAR HAPUR E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

146 289 - J S S GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE KANDOLA HAPUR A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010503P(INT)B.A.05

147 291 - CH. VEDRAM COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION SIRODHAN HAPUR B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

148 292 - NATARAJ INSTT. OF EDUCATION & TECH. PUTHA DAULATPUR BSR A060501T(INT)B.A.05

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

149 295 - GOVERNMENT GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE KHARKHAUDA A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A090302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

V0001001(TH+PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A090503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130501T(INT)B.A.05

A130502T(INT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

V0001001(TH+PR)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

V0001001(TH+PR)B.Com03

150 296 - G C DEGREE COLLEGE NAGLAKARAN BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

151 297 - A P DEGREE COLLEGE UNCHAGAON BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03
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A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

152 298 - KHAJAN SINGH BHANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE MURSANA BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

V0001077(TH+PR)B.Com03

153 300 - MEERUT COLLEGE FOR GIRLS EDUCATION CHITWANA SERPUR MEERUT A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

154 313 - A R INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY RAJPURA MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

155 339 - SHANTI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURALI MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

156 351 - GYAN SHREE COLLEGE OF PROF. EDUCATION BEHSUMA MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

157 415 - M S B EDUCATIONAL MAHAVIDHALYA BHARALA PANWADI MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

DATE  :

PAGE NO. :        23
LIST OF INCOMPLETE MARKS (UG-NEP) DEC-2025

COLLEGE CODE & NAME COURSESEM STATUSSL.

08/01/2026

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

158 416 - CH. BHOPAL SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAHA BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

159 418 - CH CHARAN SINGH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION (WOMEN) BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

160 430 - BAGHPAT GLOBAL COLLEGE MEETLI GORIPUR BAGHPAT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

161 449 - ARYAVERT VIDYAPEETH MAHILA MAHAVIDHYLA KISOLI BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

162 461 - TRIUPATI BALAJI KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA KHAJURI KILA ROAD MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

163 472 - I I F COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES,NOIDA V0001068(TH+PR)B.Com03

164 492 - EAST WEST EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE BADONALI HAPUR A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

165 498 - I M I R C COLLEGE GARHMUKTESHWAR HAPUR A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

166 508 - S.P.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ASARA BARAUT (BAGHPAT) B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

167 512 - INST. OF EDUCATION & MANAGEMENT CHAUPLA BABUGARH CANTT (GZB) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

168 514 - MAHALAXMI DEGREE COLLEGE NANGLI ESA  MAWANA ROAD (MEERUT) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

169 612 - BALAJI COLLEGE OF MGMT & TECH. KILA PARIKSHIT GARH (MEERUT) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A090302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A090503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03
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B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

170 615 - BRAHMANAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, KHURJA ROAD, BULANDSHAHR B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

171 619 - MEERUT COLLEGE MEERUT B600301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600302T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B600306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

V0001015(TH+PR)B.Sc Hsc03

172 626 - J S P G COLLEGE SIKANDRABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A090302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

A320302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A090503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

A320502P(EXT)B.A.05

A320503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

173 641 - ELITE COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL & STUDIES DADRI MEERUT A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

174 654 - VINAYAK VIDHYAPEETH PAWLIKHAS, MODIPURAM (MEERUT) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03
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B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

175 660 - S R S INST. OF EDUCATION & TECH. GEJHA MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

176 663 - BHARTI VIDYAPEETH RALI CHAUHAN ABDULLAPUR MEERUT B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

177 664 - SUSHIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. MAWANA ROAD MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A080501T(INT)B.A.05

A080502T(INT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

V0001012(TH+PR)B.Sc Hsc03

Z030301(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

178 674 - RAMESH CHAND INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,MEERUPUR, GHAZIABAD A060302P(INT)B.A.03

A090302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

179 686 - RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MAWANA ROAD KHURD MEERUT B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

180 689 - JAI MAA SAVITRI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS,NH-24 HAPUR A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

181 698 - KRISHNA INST. OF EDCUATION BANA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

Q10029(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

V0001099(TH+PR)B.Sc Hsc03
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Z030301(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

182 713 - INDRAPRASTH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & MANAGEMENT, HAPUR B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

183 718 - MILESTONE INST. OF PROF. STUDIES, MORTA (GHAZIABAD) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

V0001090(PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

V0001090(PR)B.Com03

184 743 - NEW ADARSH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, LONI, GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

185 758 - YOGINATH DEGREE COLLEGE, SARURPUR KALAN, BAGHPAT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

186 769 - SHRI MADHAV COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECH.,HAPUR, (GZB) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

187 801 - ASTRON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

V0001046(PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

V0001046(TH+PR)B.Sc Hsc03

188 812 - V I E T GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

189 826 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BALIKA, BILASPUR, G. NOIDA A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

190 833 - J I E I GREATER NOIDA A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B010503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B020503P(INT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B050503P(INT)B.Sc05
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191 867 - J V COLLEGE BARAUT V0001002(TH+PR)B.Com03

Z030301(INT)B.Com03

192 869 - INNOVATIVE INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY GREATER NOIDA A060302P(EXT+INT)B.A.03

V0001088(TH+PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

193 890 - RAMA DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, NOIDA A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

V0001089(TH)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

194 905 - I M R GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

195 942 - FORT INST. OF TECHNOLOGY GREEN PARK MAWANA ROAD MEERUT V0001009(TH+PR)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

V0001009(TH+PR)B.Com03

196 953 - R C C V GIRLS COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

197 962 - V M L G COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

198 967 - COLLEGE OF APPLIED EDUCATION & HEALTH SCIENCE, MEERUT B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

199 C16 - DEPARTMENT OF HOME SCIENCE (CAMPUS) B590301T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590302P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590303T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590304P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590305T(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

B590306P(EXT+INT)B.Sc Hsc03

Q31004(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

200 C64 - CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY,CAMPUS,MEERUT A090503P(EXT+INT)B.A.05

B010503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B040501T(INT)B.Sc05

B040502T(INT)B.Sc05



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

DATE  :

PAGE NO. :        28
LIST OF INCOMPLETE MARKS (UG-NEP) DEC-2025

COLLEGE CODE & NAME COURSESEM STATUSSL.

08/01/2026

B040503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B050501T(INT)B.Sc05

B050502T(INT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05

B060501T(INT)B.Sc05

B060502T(INT)B.Sc05

B060503P(EXT+INT)B.Sc05
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1 001 - D P & B S DEGREE COLLEGE ANUPSHAHR A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

2 002 - J A V GIRLS COLLEGE BARAUT A210903P(EXT+INT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

A210904P(EXT+INT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

A210905P(EXT+INT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

3 003 - D J COLLEGE BARAUT A110911P(EXT)M.A.GEOGRAPHY03

A210903P(EXT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

A210904P(EXT+INT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

A210905P(EXT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

4 004 - J V COLLEGE BARAUT A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A110912P(EXT)M.A.GEOGRAPHY03

B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

B040907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B050915P(EXT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B060907P(EXT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

5 006 - D A V COLLEGE BULANDSHAHR B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

6 007 - I P COLLEGE BULANDSHAHR B020907P(EXT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

7 010 - SHYAM LAL SRASHWATI MAHAVIDYALYA SHIKARPUR A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

B020907P(EXT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

8 012 - G S K DEGREE COLLEGE, BULANDSHAHR A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

9 014 - S D D K K DEGREE COLLEGE, CHINGRAUATI(B.SHAHR) A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

10 018 - KM MAYAWATI RAJKIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA BADALPUR A110911P(EXT)M.A.GEOGRAPHY03

A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

B050915P(EXT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

11 019 - M M H COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

12 021 - M B GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, DADRI A040910T(INT)M.A.ENGLISH03

13 024 - S D COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

14 025 - V M L G COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A300903P(EXT)M.A.MUSIC03

A300905P(EXT)M.A.MUSIC03

15 028 - S S V COLLEGE, HAPUR A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A110911P(EXT)M.A.GEOGRAPHY03

B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

16 033 - K D COLLEGE, SIMBHAOLI A110912P(EXT)M.A.GEOGRAPHY03

17 042 - N R E C COLLEGE, KHURJA,BULANDSHAHAR A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A110912P(EXT)M.A.GEOGRAPHY03
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B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B040907P(EXT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B050915P(EXT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

18 045 - A S COLLEGE, LAKHAOTI BULANDSHAHR A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

19 046 - DR AMBEDKAR DEGREE COLLEGE MEERUT A060907P(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

20 049 - A S COLLEGE, MAWANA B020907P(EXT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

21 050 - K D COLLEGE, MAWANA A080901T(INT)M.A.ECONOMICS03

A080902T(INT)M.A.ECONOMICS03

A080905T(INT)M.A.ECONOMICS03

A080908T(INT)M.A.ECONOMICS03

22 052 - D N COLLEGE, MEERUT B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

B040907P(EXT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B050915P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

C010902T(INT)M.Com03

23 053 - I N COLLEGE, MEERUT A300904P(EXT)M.A.MUSIC03

A300906P(EXT)M.A.MUSIC03

24 055 - MEERUT COLLEGE, MEERUT A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A120906P(EXT+INT)M.A.DEFENCE
STUDIES

03

B010901T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010902T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010910T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010911T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010912P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010913T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010914T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010915P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010916T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010917T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010918P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

B040901T(INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B040902T(INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B040903T(INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B040904T(INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B040907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B060907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

C010902T(INT)M.Com03

C010903T(INT)M.Com03

C010905T(INT)M.Com03

25 056 - N A S COLLEGE, MEERUT A040908T(INT)M.A.ENGLISH03
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A040909T(INT)M.A.ENGLISH03

B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

26 058 - R G COLLEGE, MEERUT A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

A300903P(EXT)M.A.MUSIC03

A300905P(EXT)M.A.MUSIC03

27 060 - K L M MAHAVIDYALAYA, MEERUT A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A090913P(EXT)M.A.PSYCHOLOGY03

A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

28 061 - JANTA DEGREE COLLEGE, PATLA A060901T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060902T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060903T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060905T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

29 062 - M M COLLEGE, MODINAGAR A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

B010903T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

B040907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B050915P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B060907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

30 063 - G D M GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, MODINAGAR A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A130905P(EXT+INT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

B620925P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.Hsc(CLOTHING &
TEXTILE)

03

B630933P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

31 086 - L R COLLEGE, SAHIBABAD B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

32 088 - J S DEGREE COLLEGE, SIKANDRABAD A110911P(EXT)M.A.GEOGRAPHY03

33 089 - S M C L K GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE SIKANDRABAD A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

A210903P(EXT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

A210904P(EXT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

A210905P(EXT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

34 091 - SHAHEED MANGAL PANDEY GOVT GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE MEERUT A300903P(INT)M.A.MUSIC03

A300905P(INT)M.A.MUSIC03

B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

B040907P(EXT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B050915P(EXT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

E020907P(EXT+INT)M.A.PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

03

35 097 - St. JOSEPH GIRLS COLLEGE, SARDHANA A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

36 098 - SANJAY GANDHI (P.G) COLLEGE, SARURPUR KHURD, MEERUT B040907P(EXT)M.Sc.BOTANY03
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37 112 - R D P D KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA JAHANGIRABAD BULANDSHAHR A130905P(EXT+INT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

38 146 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,BILASPUR, GREATER NOIDA A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

B020907P(EXT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

39 163 - S S D KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE,DEBAI, BULANDSHAHR A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

40 177 - S S D JWALA PRASAD AGGARWAL KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE,NARSENA BSR A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

41 178 - GAYATRI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHHAPRAULI, BARAUT B630933P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

42 203 - R K COLLEGE KITHORE MEERUT A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

43 224 - PARSANDI DEVI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. BILASPUR G.NOIDA A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

44 292 - NATARAJ INSTT. OF EDUCATION & TECH. PUTHA DAULATPUR BSR A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

45 619 - MEERUT COLLEGE MEERUT B630933P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

46 654 - VINAYAK VIDHYAPEETH PAWLIKHAS, MODIPURAM (MEERUT) B630933P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

47 664 - SUSHIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. MAWANA ROAD MEERUT B610914P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(HUMAN
DEVELOPMENT)

03

B630933P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

48 686 - RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MAWANA ROAD KHURD MEERUT B010909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B020907P(EXT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

B040907P(EXT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B050915P(EXT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B080906P(EXT)M.Sc.MICROBIOLOGY03

B610914P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(HUMAN
DEVELOPMENT)

03

B630933P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

49 698 - KRISHNA INST. OF EDCUATION BANA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT B630933P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

50 867 - J V COLLEGE BARAUT B080906P(EXT)M.Sc.MICROBIOLOGY03

51 962 - V M L G COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD B630933P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

52 C04 - DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE (CAMPUS) A060901T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060902T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060903T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060904T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060905T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060906T(INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

A270901T(INT)M.P.A.03

A270902T(INT)M.P.A.03

A270905T(INT)M.P.A.03
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A270908P(EXT+INT)M.P.A.03

53 C07 - DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY (CAMPUS) B040901T(INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B040904T(INT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

B040907P(EXT)M.Sc.BOTANY03

54 C09 - DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (CAMPUS) B050902T(INT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B050903T(INT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B050904T(INT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B050913T(INT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B050914T(INT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B050915P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.ZOOLOGY03

B310901T(INT)M.Sc.FORENSIC
SCIENCE

03

B310902T(INT)M.Sc.FORENSIC
SCIENCE

03

B310903T(INT)M.Sc.FORENSIC
SCIENCE

03

B310904T(INT)M.Sc.FORENSIC
SCIENCE

03

B310905P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.FORENSIC
SCIENCE

03

55 C14 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY (CAMPUS) B100901T(INT)M.Sc.BIO
TECHNOLOGY

03

B100902T(INT)M.Sc.BIO
TECHNOLOGY

03

B100903T(INT)M.Sc.BIO
TECHNOLOGY

03

B100904T(INT)M.Sc.BIO
TECHNOLOGY

03

B100905T(INT)M.Sc.BIO
TECHNOLOGY

03

B100907T(INT)M.Sc.BIO
TECHNOLOGY

03

B100909P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.BIO
TECHNOLOGY

03

56 C26 - DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY (CAMPUS) A050902T(INT)M.A.HISTORY03

A050903T(INT)M.A.HISTORY03

A050904T(INT)M.A.HISTORY03

A050906T(INT)M.A.HISTORY03

57 C27 - DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (CAMPUS) B010901T(INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

B010907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.PHYSICS03

58 C28 - DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS (CAMPUS) B060901T(INT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

B060902T(INT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

B060903T(INT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

B060904T(INT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

B060907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

59 C29 - DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (CAMPUS) B150901T(INT)M.Sc.ENVIRONMENTA
L SCIENCE

03

B150902T(INT)M.Sc.ENVIRONMENTA
L SCIENCE

03

B150903T(INT)M.Sc.ENVIRONMENTA
L SCIENCE

03

B150904T(INT)M.Sc.ENVIRONMENTA
L SCIENCE

03

B150905P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.ENVIRONMENTA
L SCIENCE

03

60 C30 - DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY (CAMPUS) A090904T(INT)M.A.PSYCHOLOGY03
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1 002 -J A V GIRLS COLLEGE BARAUT PRCM.A. VISUAL ART DRA. &03

2 003 -D J COLLEGE BARAUT PRCM.A. ECONOMICS -03

PRCM.A. HINDI -03

PRCM.Sc PHYSICS -01

3 004 -J V COLLEGE BARAUT PRCM.A. SOCIOLOGY -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRONOMY -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) DAIRY SCI. &03

PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRICULTURAL03

PRCM.Sc(AG) HORTICULTURE -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRICULTURAL03

PRCM.Sc(AG) GEN. & PLANT03

4 005 -S P R C DEGREE COLLEGE BAGHPAT PRCM.A. ENGLISH -03

5 007 -I P COLLEGE BULANDSHAHR PRCM.Sc ZOOLOGY -01

PRCM.Sc ZOOLOGY -03

6 009 -SYANA DEGREE COLLEGE, GHANSURPUR PRCBCA -03

7 014 -S D D K K DEGREE COLLEGE, CHINGRAUATI(B.SHAHR) PRCM.A. HINDI -03

8 018 -KM MAYAWATI RAJKIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA BADALPUR PRCM.A. HISTORY -03

9 019 -M M H COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD PRCM.A. MATHEMATICS -03

PRCM.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE -03

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

10 020 -M B DEGREE COLLEGE DADRI PRCBCA -03

11 024 -S D COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD PRCM.A. HISTORY -03

PRCM.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE -03

PRCM.A. SOCIOLOGY -03

12 030 -R S S COLLEGE, PILAKHUWA PRCM.Sc CHEMISTRY -01

13 031 -D N COLLEGE, GULAOTHI PRCM.A. ECONOMICS -03

14 033 -K D COLLEGE, SIMBHAOLI PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRONOMY -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) HORTICULTURE -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRICULTURAL03

INT+PRCM.Sc(AG) GEN. & PLANT03

15 036 -SANKALP INSTITUTE OF LAW DUHAI GHAZIABAD PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

16 042 -N R E C COLLEGE, KHURJA,BULANDSHAHAR PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

PRCM.Sc BOTANY -03

PRCM.Sc ZOOLOGY -03

17 045 -A S COLLEGE, LAKHAOTI BULANDSHAHR PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRONOMY -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) AGR. CHEM. &03

PRCM.Sc(AG) HORTICULTURE -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRICULTURAL03

18 049 -A S COLLEGE, MAWANA PRCM.Sc CHEMISTRY -03

19 050 -K D COLLEGE, MAWANA PRCM.A. HINDI -03

20 052 -D N COLLEGE, MEERUT PRCM.COM -03

21 053 -I N COLLEGE, MEERUT PRCM.A. MUSIC -01

22 055 -MEERUT COLLEGE, MEERUT PRCM.A. GEOGRAPHY -03

PRCM.A. HINDI -03

PRCM.A. DEFENCE STUDIES -03

PRCB.COM.LLB -07
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PRCB.COM.LLB -09

PRCM.COM -03

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

INTLL.M -03

23 056 -N A S COLLEGE, MEERUT PRCM.A. ENGLISH -03

PRCBCA -03

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE CLIN.05

PRCLL.B -05

PRCM.Sc CHEMISTRY -03

24 058 -R G COLLEGE, MEERUT PRCM.A. HISTORY -03

PRCB.VOC(ACP) -03

PRCB.VOC(ACP) -05

PRCB.VOC(YOGIC SCIENCE) -03

PRCB.VOC(YOGIC SCIENCE) -05

PRCM.Sc BOTANY -01

25 062 -M M COLLEGE, MODINAGAR PRCM.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE -03

26 063 -G D M GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, MODINAGAR PRCM.A. HOME SCIENCE -01

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE CLIN.05

PRCM.Sc. HOME SCIENCE FOOD03

27 066 -D A V COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR PRCLL.B -05

28 077 -INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT STUDIES, G B

NAGAR

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

29 086 -L R COLLEGE, SAHIBABAD PRCM.A. SANSKRIT -03

PRCBCA -05

30 087 -GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE, NOIDA PRCM.COM -03

31 088 -J S DEGREE COLLEGE, SIKANDRABAD PRCM.A. ENGLISH -03

32 091 -SHAHEED MANGAL PANDEY GOVT GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE MEERUT PRCM.A. PHYSICAL EDUCATION03

33 1003-C I M T DEGREE COLLEGE, BULANDSHAHR PRCBBA -05

34 1013-GREATER NOIDA INST. OF MANAGEMENT GREATER NOIDA INT+PRCBCA -03

35 1031-SRI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF LAW MAWIKALA BAGHPAT PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

36 1059-KITE LAW COLLEGE,MEERUT PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

37 1060-ST. THOMAS COLLEGE OF LAW, GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

38 1077-MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW DUHAI GHAZIABAD PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

39 1111-SHRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF LAW DHOLA BAGHPAT PRCLL.B -03

40 1112-SAMRAT PRITHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE OF LAW & TECH. BAGHPAT PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

41 1113-CH. HARCHAND SINGH COLLEGE OF LAW GOTNI KHURJA BULANDSHAHR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

42 1114-L S R LAW ACADEMY ABUPUR MURADNAGAR GZB PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -03
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PRCLL.B -05

43 1122-NEW INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL COMM. RESEARCH & TRANNING GHAZIABAD PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

44 1132-SATYAM LAW COLLEGE NAYA GAON ROAD VILLAGE ANWARPUR HAPUR PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

45 1134-PT. SIYARAM SHARMA COLLEGE OF LAW BULANDSHAHAR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

46 1135-GREATER NOIDA COLLEGE OF LAW GREATER NOIDA PRCB.COM.LLB -09

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

47 1165-H R INSTITUTE OF LAW DELHI MEERUT ROAD PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

48 1170-SHANTI NIKETAN GROUP OF INSTT. EKLA MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

49 1178-RUDRA COLLEGE OF LAW, NH-119, MAWANA KHURD, MEERUT PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

50 118 -NAVJIWAN KISAN DEGREE COLLEGE MAWANA MEERUT PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRONOMY -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) HORTICULTURE -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) GEN. & PLANT03

51 1180-DEV RISHI INSTITUTE OF LAW SAHARANPUR PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -05

52 1181-I.P.S. LAW COLLEGE, DASNA, GHAZIABAD PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

53 1199-GULSHAN KUMAR FILM & TELEVISION INSTITUTE OF INDIA PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS01

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

54 1202-ACCURATE BUSINESS SCHOOL, GREATER, NOIDA INTBBA -05

INTBCA -05

55 1203-GNIOT INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, GREATER NOIDA PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -05

56 1207-VISHVESHWARIAYA  COLLEGE OF LAW,GREATER NOIDA PRCLL.B -03

57 1209-CH SHIVNATH SINGH SHANDILYA (PG) COLLEGE MACHHRA MEERUT PRCM.Sc(AG) HORTICULTURE -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRICULTURAL03

58 1210-CHAUDHARY DALEL SING LAW COLLEGE  NANU MEERUT PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

59 1211-LLOYD SCHOOL OF LAW , GREATER NOIDA PRCB.COM.LLB -07

PRCB.COM.LLB -09

PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

60 1214-DELHI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

61 1235-RAJESH PILOT SPORTS HOSTEL (RPSH) BUILDING, CCSU CAMPUS PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

62 1238-MEGHNATH SINGH SHISHODIA COLLEGE OF LAW DHAULANA,HAPUR PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05
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63 1241-SWARGIYA SMT. SHANTI RAGHAVE MEMORIAL COLLEGE FOR

EDUCATION AND TECHNO

PRCBCA -03

64 1243-INSTITUTE OF PRODUCTIVITY & MANAGEMENT , POCKET-G,

PALLAVPURAM-1, MEER

PRCBBA -05

65 1245-RADHA KRISHNA LAW,SINGHAWALI AHIR, BAGHPAT PRCLL.B -03

66 1247-KCC INSTITUTE OF LAW, PLOT NO-2-B & 2 C,KNOWLEDGE PARK-3

GREATER NOIDA

PRCLL.B -03

67 1248-KCC INSTITUTE OF LEGAL & HIGHER EDUCATION, KNOWLEDGE PARK-3 ,

GREATER

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

PRCBCA -05

68 1253-KALYAN SINGH COLLEGE OF LAW, KHANPUR, BULANDSHAHR PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

69 1257-PRAKASHDEEP LAW COLLEGE, JINDAL NAGAR, HAPUR PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

70 1258-MILESTONE INSTITUTE OF LAW, MORTA , GHAZIBAD PRCLL.B -03

71 1262-J.P. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & APPLIED SCIENCE PRCBCA -03

72 1263-KISHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MEWLA CROSSING,

NEAR AMARU

PRCBCA -03

73 1264-KAKA NAURANG LAL CHUTTAN LAL LAW COLLEGE

VILL-BHAURA,SIKANDRABAD, BULA

PRCLL.B -03

74 1265-MAHALAXMI COLLEGE OF LAW, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT PRCLL.B -03

75 1275-RIG INSTITUTE OF HOSPITALITY & MANAGEMENT, GREATER NOIDA PRCBCA -03

76 1279-DIMT LAW COLLEGE, VILLAGE-KAKADA RAWALI ROAD, MURADNAGAR,

GHAZIBAD

PRCLL.B -03

77 1284-I.T.E.R.C. COLLEGE OF LAW, DUHAI GHAZIABAD PRCLL.B -03

78 1286-M.S.B. COLLEGE OF LAW, MALKHAN SINGH BHARDWAJ MARG,

BHARALA-PANWADI, N

PRCLL.B -03

79 1288-NEW ADARSH COLLEGE OF LAW,TELA,SEHWAJPUR,LONI, GHAZIBAD PRCLL.B -03

80 1291-SHRI RAMESHWAR COLLEGE OF LAW, VALLAGE- KANDOLA

TEHSIL-DHAULANA, HAPUR

PRCLL.B -03

81 166 -S R INSTITUTE OF MANAGMENT & TECH.,RAILWAY ROAD, DIBAI (BSR) PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -05

82 167 -RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RASOOLABAD, NANPUR, GHAZIABAD PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

83 178 -GAYATRI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHHAPRAULI, BARAUT PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

84 197 -S D COLLEGE OF COMMERCE BHOPA ROAD BHOPA MUZAFFARNAGAR PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

85 203 -R K COLLEGE KITHORE MEERUT PRCM.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE -03

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -01

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

86 209 -GYAN BHARTI INSTITUTE OF MANAG. STUDIES MEERUT PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

87 224 -PARSANDI DEVI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. BILASPUR G.NOIDA PRCM.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE -03

88 290 -ISHAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY G. NOIDA PRCBBA -05

89 291 -CH. VEDRAM COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION SIRODHAN HAPUR PRCBCA -03

90 305 -VAIBHAV INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. JALKHERA BULANDSHAHR PRCBBA -05

91 309 -SRI SWAMI DAYAL BHATNAGAR LAW COLLEGE SIKANDRABAD PRCLL.B -03

92 311 -JAGMOHAN COLLEGE OF LAW MASOORI KHEKRA BAGPAT PRCB.COM.LLB -07

PRCB.COM.LLB -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

93 313 -A R INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY RAJPURA MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03
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PRCBCA -05

94 320 -MAHESHWARAM COLLEGE OF EDU. & LAW MANG. BHASODA

BULANDSHAHR

PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

95 325 -H R INSTITUTE OF SCI. & TECH. MORTA GHAZIABAD PRCBBA -05

INT+PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

96 328 -D N COLLEGE MEERUT PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -03

PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -05

PRCM.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE -03

97 329 -VIDYA INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY BAGHPAT ROAD, MEERUT PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

98 331 -K S COLLEGE OF LAW SHAMLI PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

99 332 -I M I R C COLLEGE OF LAW BHAINA GHAZIABAD PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

100 333 -DIVINE LAW COLLEGE MAUKHAS MEERUT PRCLL.B -03

101 334 -VIJAY SINGH PATHIK INSTITUTE OF LAW DADRI G.B. NAGAR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

102 336 -ANGOORI DEVI COLLEGE OF LAW EDUCATION LAKHAWATI

BULANDSHAHR

PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

103 337 -TRIVENI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT DAULA BAGHPAT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

104 339 -SHANTI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURALI MEERUT PRCBCA -01

105 340 -CHANDRAKANTA MAHAVIDHYALAYA PEER BIYAVNI, SIKANDRABAD PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

106 343 -MAHAVEER COLLEGE OF LAW POHLI MEERUT PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

107 344 -KAKA HORAM SINGH COLLEGE OF LAW BAGHPAT PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

108 347 -INDRAPRASTHA LAW COLLEGE GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

109 348 -NIMT VIDHI KANOON & SANSTHAN GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

110 349 -VIDYA INSTITUTE OF CREATIVE TEACHING BAGHPAT ROAD MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

111 351 -GYAN SHREE COLLEGE OF PROF. EDUCATION BEHSUMA MEERUT PRCBBA -05
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PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -01

112 354 -MAHIPAL INSTITUTE OF LAW EDUCATION, BULANDSHAHAR PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

113 358 -INDCARE COLLEGE OF LAW GREATER NOIDA PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

114 362 -KESHAV MADHAV VIDHI SHIKSHAN SANSHTHAN DHOOM MANIKPUR DADRI PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

115 366 -DELHI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT, NH-58 MEERUT PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

116 370 -S R COLLEGE OF LAW DOSA MURADNAGAR GZB. PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

INTLL.M -03

117 371 -KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF LAW JINDAL NAGAR HAPUR PRCLL.B -05

118 372 -ISHAN INSTITUTE OF LAW GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -05

119 373 -MODERN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF LAW SIKANDRABAD

BULANDSHAHAR

PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

120 374 -SMT.RAJRANI CHAUHAN LAW COLLEGE GARH ROAD MEERUT PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

121 378 -GAYATRI DEVI COLLEGE OF LAW BARAUT BAGHPAT PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

122 382 -SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF LAW SARSAWA PRCLL.B -05

123 383 -I A M R LAW COLLEGE DUHAI GHAZIABAD PRCB.A.LL.B -07

124 384 -AAMNA LAW COLLEGE  DASNA GHAZIABAD PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

125 385 -SMT MOHAN KAUR COLLEGE OF LAW KHEKRA BAGHPAT PRCB.A.LL.B -07

126 388 -J P COLLEGE FOR LAW SINGHAWALI AHIR BAGHPAT PRCLL.B -05

127 390 -DAYANAND VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE OF LAW SHOULDA MEERUT PRCLL.B -03

128 397 -INDIRAPURAM INSTITUTE OF HEIGHER STUDIES INDRAPURAM GZB. PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

129 398 -ASIAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS,A-2 SECTOR-125, NOIDA INTBCA -03

130 399 -ASIAN LAW COLLEGE GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR PRCB.A.LL.B -09

131 401 -MAHARAJA AGARSEN COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION BAGHPAT PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

132 403 -MASTER SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT DS-1 POKET-D LOHIYA NAGAR

MEERUT

PRCBCA -05

133 406 -UNIQUE LAW COLLEGE, MURADNAGAR, GHAZIABAD PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

134 415 -M S B EDUCATIONAL MAHAVIDHALYA BHARALA PANWADI MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05
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135 444 -S S COLLEGE FOR LAW NAITHLA ROAD GAURIPUR BAGHPAT PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

136 514 -MAHALAXMI DEGREE COLLEGE NANGLI ESA  MAWANA ROAD (MEERUT) PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

137 518 -S S V (P.G) COLLEGE HAPUR (GHAZIABAD) PRCBCA -05

138 530 -I I M T COLLEGE OF SCI. & TECH. KNOWLEDGE PARK-III, Gr.NOIDA PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -05

139 549 -NEELKANTH VIDYAPEETH, PAWLI KHAS, MODIPURAM, MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

140 603 -MAHARAJA AGRASAN COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION,BULANDSHAHR PRCBCA -03

141 604 -H L M COLLEGE BASANTPUR SAINTHLI GHAZIABAD PRCBCA -03

142 607 -RELIABLE INSTITUTE OF LAW MORTA GHAZIABAD PRCLL.B -03

143 612 -BALAJI COLLEGE OF MGMT & TECH. KILA PARIKSHIT GARH (MEERUT) PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -05

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

144 613 -I I M T COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

145 615 -BRAHMANAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, KHURJA ROAD, BULANDSHAHR PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -01

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

146 616 -RELIABLE INST. OF MGMT. & TECH, MORTA, GHAZIABAD INTBBA -03

147 619 -MEERUT COLLEGE MEERUT PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -03

PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -05

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE CLIN.05

PRCM.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE -03

148 620 -KAMKUS COLLEGE OF LAW, GHAZIABAD PRCB.COM.LLB -07

PRCB.COM.LLB -09

PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

149 623 -GAYTARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,BARAUT (BAGHPAT) PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

150 626 -J S P G COLLEGE SIKANDRABAD PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

151 627 -MEWAR LAW INSTITUTE GHAZIABAD PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

152 628 -HARLAL SCHOOL OF LAW GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

153 629 -SAMRAT PRATHVI RAJ CHAUHAN DEGREE COLLEGE,BAGHPAT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05
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154 637 -SYADWAD INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH BAGHPAT PRCBCA -03

155 638 -ASIAN COLLEGE OF LAW, SARSAWA SAHARANPUR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

156 640 -INNOVATIVE INSTITUTE OF LAW, GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

157 641 -ELITE COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL & STUDIES DADRI MEERUT PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

158 642 -GYAN BHARTI INST. OF MANAG. STUDIES, JEWARI,MEERUT PRCBCA -01

PRCBCA -03

159 654 -VINAYAK VIDHYAPEETH PAWLIKHAS, MODIPURAM (MEERUT) PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

PRCBCA -01

PRCBCA -03

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

PRCM.Sc. HOME SCIENCE FOOD01

160 657 -BALAJI COLLEGE OF LAW, SARSAWA SAHARANPUR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -05

161 660 -S R S INST. OF EDUCATION & TECH. GEJHA MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

162 662 -ISLAMIA COLLEGE OF LAW, DEOBAND, SAHARANPUR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -05

163 663 -BHARTI VIDYAPEETH RALI CHAUHAN ABDULLAPUR MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -05

164 664 -SUSHIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. MAWANA ROAD MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -03

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

INT+PRCM.Sc. HOME SCIENCE FOOD03

165 674 -RAMESH CHAND INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,MEERUPUR, GHAZIABAD PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

166 680 -BARAUT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GURANA, BARAUT, BAGHPAT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

167 686 -RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MAWANA ROAD KHURD MEERUT PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -03

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

PRCM.Sc(AG) AGRONOMY -03

PRCM.Sc(AG) HORTICULTURE -03

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03
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PRCM.Sc. HOME SCIENCE FOOD03

PRCM.COM -03

PRCM.Sc CHEMISTRY -01

PRCM.Sc PHYSICS -01

168 688 -GLOBAL COLLEGE OF LAW DASNA GHAZIABAD PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -03

169 689 -JAI MAA SAVITRI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS,NH-24 HAPUR PRCBCA -03

170 691 -WALSON INST. OF MANG. & TECH. SIKANDRABAD, BULANDSHAHR PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

171 692 -WALSON INSTITUTE OF LAW SIKANDRABAD BULANDSHAHAR PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

172 698 -KRISHNA INST. OF EDCUATION BANA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -03

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

173 699 -BHAGWATI INST. OF TECH. & SCIENCE MASOORI, GHAZIABAD PRCBCA -05

174 718 -MILESTONE INST. OF PROF. STUDIES, MORTA (GHAZIABAD) PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

175 730 -COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BILASPUR, GREATER NOIDA PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

176 742 -RADHA GOVIND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GREATER NOIDA PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -05

177 744 -INSTITUTE OF LAW & ACADEMIC STUDIES GARHMUKTESHWAR HAPUR PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

178 775 -ROYAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, GHAZIABAD PRCBBA -05

179 801 -ASTRON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MEERUT PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

180 811 -SHATABDI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT PRCBCA -05

181 825 -SANSKAR VIDYA BHARTI MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -05

182 833 -J I E I GREATER NOIDA PRCBCA -03

183 836 -HARI COLLEGE OF LAW RANDEVI NAKUR, SAHARANPUR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -05

184 838 -DOON COLLEGE OF LAW, SUNDERPUR, SAHARANPUR PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -05

185 839 -B D S SCHOOL OF LAW MEERUT PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

186 841 -I M S LAW COLLEGE, NOIDA PRCB.COM.LLB -09

187 846 -DEWAN LAW COLLEGE, MEERUT PRCB.COM.LLB -07

PRCB.COM.LLB -09

PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

188 851 -R V HIGHER EDU. & TECH. INST. CHITHERA DADRI(G.B.NAGAR) PRCBCA -03
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189 853 -ADHUNIK INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH, GHAZIABAD PRCBCA -05

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

190 855 -SHRI RAM COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR PRCBCA -05

191 860 -PHOOLWATI INSTT. OF LAW, EDU. & TECH. TATIRI, BAGHPAT PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -03

192 864 -SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF LAW, MUZAFFARNAGAR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

193 867 -J V COLLEGE BARAUT PRCM.Sc. BIO INFORMATICS -03

194 870 -DEEPANSHU COLLEGE OF LAW, SAHARANPUR PRCLL.B -05

195 871 -SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR LAW COLLEGE,SHIKARPUR,BULANDSHAHR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

196 872 -SWAMI VIVEKANAND LAW COLLEGE HAPUR, GHAZIABAD PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

197 875 -ROYAL COLLEGE OF LAW DELHI-HAPUR BAYPASS ROAD GHAZIABAD PRCB.A.LL.B -07

198 876 -M S INSTITUTE, BULANDSHAHR PRCBCA -03

199 890 -RAMA DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, NOIDA PRCBCA -03

200 901 -BHAGWATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

201 904 -MEWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, GHAZIABAD PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

202 905 -I M R GHAZIABAD PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

203 909 -S D COLLEGE OF LAW, MUZAFFARNAGAR PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

204 916 -H I M T GREATER NOIDA INT+PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

205 917 -INST. OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, HAPUR PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -05

206 918 -I. I. M. S. ANUYOGI PURAM, MEERUT INT+PRCBCA -03

207 919 -INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, NOIDA PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

208 922 -DR K N MODI INSTITUTE OF ENGG TECH, MODINAGAR PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -05

209 935 -INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, GHAZIABAD PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

PRCBBA -05

INTM.I.B -03

210 936 -UNIQUE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, MURADNAGAR PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

211 939 -VENKATESHWARA INST. OF COMP. Sc. AND TECH. MEERUT PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

212 940 -LLOYD LAW COLLEGE, GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03
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PRCLL.B -05

INTLL.M -03

213 942 -FORT INST. OF TECHNOLOGY GREEN PARK MAWANA ROAD MEERUT PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -03

PRCB.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE -05

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

214 948 -N C P E NOIDA PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -03

PRCBCA -05

215 953 -R C C V GIRLS COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

216 955 -I P (P.G.)COLLEGE CAMPUS-2 BULANDSHAHAR PRCBCA -05

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

217 962 -V M L G COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

218 966 -INSTITUTE OF APPLIED MEDICINES & RESEARCH, GHAZIABAD PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

PRCB.A. JOURNALISM & MASS05

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

219 967 -COLLEGE OF APPLIED EDUCATION & HEALTH SCIENCE, MEERUT PRCBCA -03

PRCB.Sc HOME SCIENCE -05

PRCM.Sc. BIO INFORMATICS -03

220 969 -TRANSLAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MEERUT PRCBBA -05

221 973 -PT. DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, MEERUT PRCBCA -03

222 979 -MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., MEERUT PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

223 981 -SHYAM LAL SARASWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHIKARPUR, BULANDSHAHR PRCBCA -05

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

224 986 -D I M S PARTAPUR MEERUT INTBCA -03

225 990 -MODERN COLLEGE OF LAW, MOHAN NAGAR, GHAZIABAD PRCLL.B -05

226 991 -M M COLLEGE, MODINAGAR PRCBBA -05

PRCBCA -01

PRCBCA -05

PRCM.Sc. BIO TECHNOLOGY -03

227 996 -TRANSLAM COLLEGE OF LAW MEERUT PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

228 997 -JANHIT COLLEGE OF LAW GREATER NOIDA PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCB.A.LL.B -09

PRCLL.B -03

PRCLL.B -05

229 999 -INTEGRATED SCHOOL OF LAW GHAZIABAD PRCB.A.LL.B -07

PRCLL.B -05

230 C21 -DEPARTMENT OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION (CAMPUS) PRCB.A. J.M.C (HONORS) -03

PRCB.A. J.M.C (HONORS) -05

PRCM.A. JOURNALISM & MASS03

231 C31 -DEPARTMENT OF FINE ARTS (CAMPUS) INTMFA APLIED ART -03

INTMFA DRAWING & PAINTING -03

232 C60 -INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (CAMPUS) PRCBBA -05


